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200 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9290;CAPITANIO GAIA;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'04.80; 

2);VEN-24675;DEZULIAN GIORGIA;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'07.12; 

3);FRI-21111;DI FILIPPO CHIARA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'07.20; 

4);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'08.11; 

5);FRI-9991;GIANESELLI LETIZIA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'08.25; 

6);FRI-9337;MARCORI ALICE;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'09.01; 

7);FRI-11790;PECORELLA FRANCESCA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'09.88; 

8);FRI-8861;VLACCI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'10.00; 

9);FRI-18231;ANTONIONE ROBERTA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'10.70; 

10);FRI-8887;APOLLONIO MATILDE;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'11.61; 

11);FRI-8889;CANDOT MICHELA;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'11.77; 

12);FRI-14934;NOCERA FEDERICA;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'12.04; 

13);FRI-11358;FONDA GIULIA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'13.46; 

14);FRI-27795;PELA' GAJA;2003;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'16.52; 

15);FRI-11848;NOCERA VALENTINA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'16.75; 

16);FRI-11788;GENNARO AURORA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'17.15; 

17);FRI-11786;KUTTIN MARTINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'17.48; 

18);FRI-12544;BRESSAN CLAUDIA;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'17.71; 

19);FRI-18836;BATTISTON GIORGIA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'17.97; 

20);FRI-12015;FAVALESSA SARA;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'18.14; 

21);FRI-13867;TROIANI NICOLE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'18.24; 

22);FRI-18431;FARINA MATILDE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'18.86; 

23);FRI-12014;FAUSTOFERRI GIULIA;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'20.71; 

24);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'21.21; 

25);VEN-28141;CHIUSSO VERONICA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'23.63; 

26);FRI-20399;GIAU CARLOTTA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'23.75; 

27);FRI-12215;TONSA CLAIRE;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'24.42; 

28);FRI-16949;SCHILLANI FABRIZIA;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'25.08; 

29);FRI-13184;GUBERTINI NICOLE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'25.54; 

30);VEN-21705;DEI ROSSI ALESSIA;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'26.14; 

31);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'26.96; 

32);FRI-17708;CRESSATTI ELENA;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'28.90; 

33);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'28.96; 

34);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'29.07; 

35);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'29.28; 

36);FRI-15700;TITTAFERRANTE ALTEA;1999;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;02'29.44; 

37);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'29.45; 

38);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'29.75; 

39);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'30.69; 

40);FRI-19169;BLASINA KATJA;2003;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'31.24; 

41);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'32.65; 

42);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'33.46; 

43);VEN-33571;CEDARMAS LISA;2002;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;02'34.96; 

44);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'44.32; 

45);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'49.83; 

46);FRI-13505;DE ANGELIS VALENTINA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;02'53.84; 

47);FRI-12252;BOEM STELLA;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'02.45; 

 

200 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);VEN-20116;COAN GIOVANNI;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'52.51; 

2);FRI-7889;TROIAN SEBASTIANO;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'54.26; 

3);FRI-9015;GASPAROTTO NICOLA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'55.23; 

4);FRI-14161;ROMANO DAVIDE;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'59.27; 

5);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'59.47; 

6);FRI-8792;MURO MARCO;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'01.13; 

7);FRI-16996;PAVONI ROBERTO;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'01.26; 

8);FRI-10375;DALLA RIVA LUCA;1997;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'01.34; 

9);FRI-13237;DELLA VALLE LORENZO;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'02.68; 

10);FRI-647;PEZZI AMEDEO;1990;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'03.53; 

11);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'03.57; 

12);FRI-7142;RADOVANI FRANCESCO;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'04.09; 

13);FRI-20088;SCHERIANI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'04.49; 

14);FRI-9012;LODOLO GIACOMO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'04.94; 

15);FRI-9950;CAPUANO SIMONE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'05.03; 

16);FRI-19591;DOVIER MATTEO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'05.28; 

17);FRI-17261;LUCHESCHI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'05.42; 

18);FRI-23536;AZZANO NICOLA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'05.48; 

19);FRI-9731;GHISI LUCA;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'05.68; 

20);FRI-17031;SCARABAT STEFANO;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'06.97; 

21);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'07.27; 

22);FRI-9014;PECILE FILIPPO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'07.72; 

23);FRI-11711;ZERJAL MANUEL;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'07.89; 



24);FRI-27462;BARTOLI LORENZO;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'08.32; 

25);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'08.93; 

26);VEN-30719;GIRO LORENZO;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'12.00; 

27);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'12.29; 

28);FRI-15027;CRIVELLI LUCA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'13.53; 

29);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'14.26; 

30);FRI-14007;DECORATO RAFFAELE;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'16.35; 

31);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'16.56; 

32);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'16.69; 

33);FRI-12324;PISACANE BARTOLOMEO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'16.70; 

34);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'17.09; 

35);FRI-23957;PREDEN ANDREA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'18.94; 

36);FRI-13847;SORNIG FILIPPO;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'20.65; 

37);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'21.01; 

38);FRI-27136;NONINO MATTEO;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'22.08; 

39);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'24.52; 

40);FRI-16950;ZOCH MATTEO;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'25.77; 

41);FRI-26271;TRANGONI ALESSIO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'26.54; 

42);FRI-18905;MINEO GRIPPI MATTEO;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'27.03; 

43);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'34.05; 

44);FRI-23964;DAPIT ALESSANDRO;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'37.93; 

 

100 Dorso Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21111;DI FILIPPO CHIARA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'03.81; 

2);FRI-17022;BISIACCHI CATERINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'05.49; 

3);FRI-9337;MARCORI ALICE;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'05.70; 

4);FRI-14934;NOCERA FEDERICA;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'07.02; 

5);FRI-12015;FAVALESSA SARA;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'08.14; 

6);FRI-7173;PANERO ALESSIA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'08.23; 

7);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'08.32; 

8);FRI-9306;FAVALESSA MARTINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'08.45; 

9);FRI-18231;ANTONIONE ROBERTA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'09.06; 

10);FRI-11790;PECORELLA FRANCESCA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'09.27; 

11);FRI-11788;GENNARO AURORA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'10.20; 

12);FRI-8887;APOLLONIO MATILDE;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'10.70; 

13);FRI-18431;FARINA MATILDE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'10.82; 

14);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'11.79; 

15);FRI-18592;SABBADINI MARIACHIARA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'12.77; 

16);FRI-11848;NOCERA VALENTINA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'12.95; 

17);FRI-9006;PATINI TINA ANNA;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'13.27; 

18);FRI-19771;TONIUTTI VALENTINA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'13.31; 

19);FRI-15699;TARONDO JESSICA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'13.33; 

20);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'13.35; 

21);FRI-8816;ROMANO MARTINA;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'14.34; 

22);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'14.39; 

23);FRI-9004;SCATTON STEPHANIE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'16.20; 

24);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'16.92; 

25);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'17.62; 

26);FRI-23975;STEDILE ELISABETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.69; 

27);FRI-15903;LAMANNIS SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'19.59; 

28);FRI-23954;PASTORE FRANCESCA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'19.87; 

29);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'20.65; 

30);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'21.97; 

31);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'22.26; 

32);FRI-26282;PAOLINI CARLOTTA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'25.51; 

33);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'25.84; 

34);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'26.12; 

35);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'26.64; 

36);FRI-27722;COPIZ GIULIA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'32.05; 

-);FRI-27374;DOLSO GIULIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

 

100 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);VEN-23965;ANGIOLIN IGOR;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'00.64; 

2);FRI-7879;BRESSAN MARCO;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'01.13; 

3);FRI-9253;BEVILACQUA STEFANO;1999;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'02.44; 

);FRI-14978;GASPARI PAOLO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'02.44; 

5);FRI-8929;MONTEMIGLIO ALBERTO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'03.26; 

6);FRI-8792;MURO MARCO;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'03.37; 

7);FRI-7964;RUTAR ALBERTO;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'03.41; 

8);FRI-15785;SANGIORGIO FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'04.08; 

9);FRI-11836;BLASINA MATTIA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'04.77; 

10);FRI-11111;ACHILLE AMEDEO;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'04.87; 

11);FRI-11711;ZERJAL MANUEL;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'04.94; 

12);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'05.14; 

13);FRI-23974;FILIPPI MATTEO;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'05.77; 

14);FRI-12300;ZANET LORENZO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'07.27; 

15);FRI-21841;LA MURA RAFFAELE;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'07.30; 

16);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'08.91; 



17);FRI-21003;ADAMO MANUEL;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'09.60; 

18);FRI-23959;SICURO FREDERICK;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'09.90; 

19);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.93; 

20);FRI-17261;LUCHESCHI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'10.01; 

21);FRI-12293;PAOLINI LEONARDO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'11.96; 

22);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'12.00; 

23);FRI-14007;DECORATO RAFFAELE;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'12.58; 

24);FRI-8876;LORENZUTTI ANDREA;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'14.47; 

25);FRI-13847;SORNIG FILIPPO;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'15.44; 

26);VEN-34344;PICCOLI ELIA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'16.71; 

27);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'17.65; 

28);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'19.24; 

29);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'20.86; 

30);FRI-26324;LESIZZA ENRICO;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'24.52; 

31);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'26.03; 

32);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'27.08; 

-);FRI-15897;CANNAS MATTEO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Ritirato; 

 

50 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'29.34; 

2);FRI-9991;GIANESELLI LETIZIA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;00'30.18; 

3);FRI-17022;BISIACCHI CATERINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;00'30.31; 

4);FRI-7173;PANERO ALESSIA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.49; 

5);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'31.48; 

6);FRI-8391;NOCERA BIANCA;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;00'32.50; 

7);FRI-20399;GIAU CARLOTTA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'32.87; 

8);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'33.88; 

9);FRI-19596;MOROSO MARTINA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'35.37; 

10);FRI-15700;TITTAFERRANTE ALTEA;1999;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'36.27; 

11);FRI-19600;SGRAZZUTTI ALICE;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'36.44; 

 

50 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7889;TROIAN SEBASTIANO;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;00'26.11; 

2);FRI-9181;MAINARDIS GIONA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'26.29; 

3);FRI-3148;CREVATIN ANDREA;1995;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'26.87; 

4);FRI-7879;BRESSAN MARCO;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;00'26.97; 

5);FRI-9115;PRINA LORENZO;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'27.28; 

6);FRI-14135;PERISIC KRISTIAN;1998;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'27.34; 

7);FRI-647;PEZZI AMEDEO;1990;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'27.51; 

8);FRI-9070;CARDONI FRANCESCO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'29.15; 

9);FRI-9014;PECILE FILIPPO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'29.35; 

10);FRI-14161;ROMANO DAVIDE;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'29.71; 

11);FRI-21841;LA MURA RAFFAELE;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'30.55; 

12);FRI-18905;MINEO GRIPPI MATTEO;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'35.43; 

 

200 Rana Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9306;FAVALESSA MARTINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'43.53; 

2);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'48.90; 

3);FRI-13184;GUBERTINI NICOLE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'52.01; 

4);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'53.34; 

5);FRI-19575;MORAS ASJA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'54.19; 

6);FRI-9008;IURASEK ALESSANDRA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'55.74; 

7);FRI-23971;SPINA GIULIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'56.85; 

8);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'57.71; 

9);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'00.78; 

10);FRI-8535;TOMASELLI NOEMI;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;03'01.98; 

11);FRI-13867;TROIANI NICOLE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;03'02.32; 

12);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'02.83; 

13);FRI-14984;MONTEMEZZO ANNA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'03.37; 

14);FRI-19592;DURI' RAFFAELLA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'04.26; 

15);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'05.55; 

16);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'11.23; 

17);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'11.59; 

18);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'13.80; 

19);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'19.01; 

20);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'19.77; 

-);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

200 Rana Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-13237;DELLA VALLE LORENZO;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'25.23; 

2);FRI-9253;BEVILACQUA STEFANO;1999;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'26.57; 

3);FRI-4813;VIDALI KRISTIAN;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'27.05; 

4);FRI-9950;CAPUANO SIMONE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'34.03; 

5);FRI-10375;DALLA RIVA LUCA;1997;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'34.05; 

6);FRI-16996;PAVONI ROBERTO;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'34.14; 

7);FRI-9115;PRINA LORENZO;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'34.20; 



8);FRI-12957;PINTUS GABRIELE GAVINO;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'34.79; 

9);FRI-11840;PELIZON ELIA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'36.12; 

10);FRI-12322;ANELLO MICHAEL;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'42.64; 

11);FRI-15897;CANNAS MATTEO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'44.29; 

12);FRI-8384;MORGAN ANDREA;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'45.39; 

13);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'48.37; 

14);FRI-14976;GON ANTONIO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'48.53; 

15);FRI-12324;PISACANE BARTOLOMEO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'49.95; 

16);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'49.97; 

17);FRI-21003;ADAMO MANUEL;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'50.24; 

18);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'51.20; 

19);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'52.43; 

20);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'54.52; 

21);FRI-23957;PREDEN ANDREA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'03.90; 

-);FRI-9746;TOPAZI DAVIDE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

 

17/01/2016 - II el.ass.2°pr. Ts/Ud 

 

 

100 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21111;DI FILIPPO CHIARA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'56.90; 

2);FRI-17022;BISIACCHI CATERINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'00.19; 

3);FRI-9337;MARCORI ALICE;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'00.22; 

4);FRI-11790;PECORELLA FRANCESCA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'00.83; 

5);FRI-18231;ANTONIONE ROBERTA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'01.20; 

6);FRI-8861;VLACCI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'01.22; 

7);FRI-14934;NOCERA FEDERICA;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'01.89; 

8);FRI-7173;PANERO ALESSIA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'02.37; 

9);FRI-18431;FARINA MATILDE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'02.86; 

10);FRI-11788;GENNARO AURORA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'02.92; 

11);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'02.96; 

12);FRI-27795;PELA' GAJA;2003;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'03.23; 

13);FRI-19771;TONIUTTI VALENTINA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'03.41; 

14);FRI-11848;NOCERA VALENTINA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'03.78; 

);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'03.78; 

16);FRI-19575;MORAS ASJA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'04.15; 

17);FRI-15699;TARONDO JESSICA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'04.19; 

18);FRI-11786;KUTTIN MARTINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'04.30; 

19);FRI-8816;ROMANO MARTINA;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'04.56; 

20);FRI-12014;FAUSTOFERRI GIULIA;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'04.71; 

21);FRI-18836;BATTISTON GIORGIA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'04.87; 

22);FRI-12015;FAVALESSA SARA;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'04.88; 

23);FRI-12215;TONSA CLAIRE;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'05.03; 

24);FRI-15903;LAMANNIS SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'05.32; 

25);FRI-12247;AMATO ALESSANDRA;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'05.94; 

26);FRI-8391;NOCERA BIANCA;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'06.01; 

27);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'06.17; 

28);FRI-18592;SABBADINI MARIACHIARA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'06.55; 

29);FRI-19592;DURI' RAFFAELLA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'06.68; 

30);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'06.72; 

31);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'07.20; 

32);FRI-8535;TOMASELLI NOEMI;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'07.47; 

33);FRI-16949;SCHILLANI FABRIZIA;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'07.72; 

34);FRI-13184;GUBERTINI NICOLE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'07.97; 

35);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'08.45; 

36);FRI-23971;SPINA GIULIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'08.54; 

37);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'08.60; 

38);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'08.76; 

39);FRI-15700;TITTAFERRANTE ALTEA;1999;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'09.06; 

40);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.13; 

41);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'09.23; 

42);FRI-14984;MONTEMEZZO ANNA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.68; 

43);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.93; 

44);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'10.05; 

45);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'10.13; 

46);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'10.14; 

47);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'10.29; 

48);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'10.89; 

49);FRI-23975;STEDILE ELISABETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'13.52; 

50);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'14.00; 

51);FRI-19590;DELL'ANGELA CHIARA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'14.42; 

52);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'15.23; 

53);FRI-26282;PAOLINI CARLOTTA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'15.72; 

54);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'16.70; 

55);FRI-27374;DOLSO GIULIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'17.67; 

56);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'18.43; 

57);FRI-13505;DE ANGELIS VALENTINA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'18.84; 

58);FRI-27724;ORECCHIA MARGHERITA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'23.29; 



59);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'57.97; 

-);FRI-27722;COPIZ GIULIA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd; Squalif.; 

 

100 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7889;TROIAN SEBASTIANO;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;00'53.26; 

2);FRI-15785;SANGIORGIO FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'54.33; 

3);FRI-18186;PERSELLO MATTEO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'54.66; 

4);FRI-13237;DELLA VALLE LORENZO;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;00'55.82; 

5);FRI-14161;ROMANO DAVIDE;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'55.96; 

6);FRI-17261;LUCHESCHI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'56.32; 

7);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'56.42; 

8);FRI-9012;LODOLO GIACOMO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'56.55; 

9);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'56.62; 

10);FRI-7142;RADOVANI FRANCESCO;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'56.65; 

11);FRI-20088;SCHERIANI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;00'56.85; 

12);FRI-12300;ZANET LORENZO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'57.15; 

13);FRI-19591;DOVIER MATTEO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'57.16; 

14);FRI-9731;GHISI LUCA;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'57.34; 

15);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'57.68; 

16);FRI-9014;PECILE FILIPPO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'57.72; 

17);FRI-9009;DE LIVA LEONARDO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'57.88; 

18);FRI-9950;CAPUANO SIMONE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;00'58.29; 

19);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'58.33; 

20);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'58.40; 

21);FRI-17031;SCARABAT STEFANO;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;00'58.89; 

22);FRI-27462;BARTOLI LORENZO;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'58.93; 

23);FRI-23959;SICURO FREDERICK;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'58.98; 

24);FRI-11111;ACHILLE AMEDEO;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'59.31; 

25);FRI-23974;FILIPPI MATTEO;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'59.99; 

26);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'00.71; 

27);FRI-8876;LORENZUTTI ANDREA;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'00.90; 

28);FRI-8384;MORGAN ANDREA;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'01.53; 

29);FRI-15897;CANNAS MATTEO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'01.69; 

30);FRI-24518;PIENIZ PATRICK;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'01.86; 

31);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'02.08; 

32);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'02.10; 

33);FRI-13258;GIOLO LUCA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'02.49; 

34);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'02.57; 

35);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'02.85; 

36);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'02.99; 

37);FRI-24338;GUERRA MATTEO;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'03.20; 

38);FRI-14007;DECORATO RAFFAELE;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'03.28; 

39);FRI-12324;PISACANE BARTOLOMEO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'03.31; 

40);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'03.53; 

41);FRI-4686;DELL'ANGELA MARCO;1996;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'04.96; 

42);FRI-27136;NONINO MATTEO;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'05.11; 

43);FRI-13847;SORNIG FILIPPO;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'05.80; 

44);FRI-26271;TRANGONI ALESSIO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'06.21; 

45);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'06.58; 

46);VEN-34344;PICCOLI ELIA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'06.91; 

47);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'07.44; 

48);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'07.56; 

49);FRI-16950;ZOCH MATTEO;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'08.37; 

50);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'10.52; 

51);FRI-23964;DAPIT ALESSANDRO;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'10.71; 

52);FRI-29181;FABRIS DORIAN;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'12.36; 

53);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'13.63; 

);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'13.63; 

55);FRI-26324;LESIZZA ENRICO;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'14.13; 

56);FRI-26268;DURI GIOELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'15.49; 

57);VEN-33517;FANTINI MATTIA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'16.96; 

58);FRI-11836;BLASINA MATTIA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'58.27; 

-);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-9070;CARDONI FRANCESCO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-28158;VINCENZI ALESSANDRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine; Squalif.; 

 

200 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9289;CAPITANIO ALESSIA;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'22.41; 

2);FRI-8889;CANDOT MICHELA;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'22.67; 

3);FRI-10403;SOLARO IRENE;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'25.03; 

4);FRI-8861;VLACCI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'30.93; 

5);FRI-12544;BRESSAN CLAUDIA;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'31.51; 

6);FRI-16949;SCHILLANI FABRIZIA;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'32.96; 

7);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'32.98; 

8);FRI-9006;PATINI TINA ANNA;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'33.05; 

9);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'34.14; 

-);FRI-11786;KUTTIN MARTINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste; Squalif.; 

 



200 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);VEN-20116;COAN GIOVANNI;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'02.95; 

2);FRI-9253;BEVILACQUA STEFANO;1999;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'07.30; 

3);FRI-16996;PAVONI ROBERTO;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'10.42; 

4);FRI-7879;BRESSAN MARCO;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'10.93; 

5);FRI-3148;CREVATIN ANDREA;1995;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'11.47; 

6);FRI-647;PEZZI AMEDEO;1990;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'12.92; 

7);FRI-8792;MURO MARCO;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'16.83; 

8);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'18.81; 

9);FRI-7964;RUTAR ALBERTO;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'18.91; 

10);FRI-12322;ANELLO MICHAEL;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'23.22; 

11);FRI-11711;ZERJAL MANUEL;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'25.00; 

12);FRI-21003;ADAMO MANUEL;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'30.64; 

13);FRI-18905;MINEO GRIPPI MATTEO;2002;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'43.91; 

 

50 Dorso Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21111;DI FILIPPO CHIARA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'29.99; 

2);FRI-7173;PANERO ALESSIA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.49; 

3);FRI-9337;MARCORI ALICE;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;00'30.99; 

4);FRI-14934;NOCERA FEDERICA;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;00'31.35; 

5);FRI-15795;CRNIGOJ ANNALISA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'32.64; 

6);FRI-14838;POLONIA CHIARA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'32.78; 

7);FRI-18592;SABBADINI MARIACHIARA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'33.62; 

8);FRI-15699;TARONDO JESSICA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'34.65; 

9);FRI-20936;MICHIENZI VERONICA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'34.66; 

10);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'35.97; 

11);FRI-13505;DE ANGELIS VALENTINA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'41.60; 

 

50 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9015;GASPAROTTO NICOLA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.35; 

2);FRI-9181;MAINARDIS GIONA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'27.36; 

3);FRI-8929;MONTEMIGLIO ALBERTO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.01; 

4);FRI-11111;ACHILLE AMEDEO;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'30.26; 

5);FRI-12293;PAOLINI LEONARDO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'30.31; 

6);FRI-9009;DE LIVA LEONARDO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.55; 

7);FRI-9012;LODOLO GIACOMO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.57; 

8);FRI-7964;RUTAR ALBERTO;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;00'30.77; 

9);FRI-11836;BLASINA MATTIA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'30.87; 

);FRI-12300;ZANET LORENZO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'30.87; 

11);FRI-7142;RADOVANI FRANCESCO;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;00'31.22; 

 

100 Rana Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9306;FAVALESSA MARTINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'17.19; 

2);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.14; 

3);FRI-11358;FONDA GIULIA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'19.40; 

4);FRI-13184;GUBERTINI NICOLE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'20.11; 

5);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'20.95; 

6);FRI-9008;IURASEK ALESSANDRA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'21.85; 

7);FRI-19575;MORAS ASJA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'23.14; 

8);FRI-13867;TROIANI NICOLE;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'23.70; 

9);FRI-23971;SPINA GIULIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'23.83; 

10);FRI-19592;DURI' RAFFAELLA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'23.84; 

11);FRI-14984;MONTEMEZZO ANNA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'23.89; 

12);FRI-27795;PELA' GAJA;2003;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'23.93; 

13);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'24.61; 

14);FRI-8535;TOMASELLI NOEMI;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'24.65; 

15);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'25.56; 

16);FRI-19169;BLASINA KATJA;2003;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'30.52; 

17);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.68; 

18);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'32.41; 

19);FRI-26278;CHIANDOTTO GIORGIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'34.77; 

20);FRI-27724;ORECCHIA MARGHERITA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'48.41; 

 

100 Rana Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-4813;VIDALI KRISTIAN;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'05.26; 

2);FRI-13237;DELLA VALLE LORENZO;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'06.88; 

3);FRI-7889;TROIAN SEBASTIANO;1998;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;01'07.88; 

4);FRI-12957;PINTUS GABRIELE GAVINO;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'10.85; 

5);FRI-11840;PELIZON ELIA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'10.89; 

6);FRI-10375;DALLA RIVA LUCA;1997;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'11.92; 

7);FRI-9746;TOPAZI DAVIDE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;01'12.98; 

8);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'13.85; 

9);FRI-12322;ANELLO MICHAEL;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'14.99; 

10);FRI-14976;GON ANTONIO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'15.25; 

11);FRI-8384;MORGAN ANDREA;2001;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;01'15.86; 



12);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'17.04; 

13);FRI-15897;CANNAS MATTEO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'17.53; 

14);FRI-23974;FILIPPI MATTEO;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.71; 

15);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'19.02; 

16);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'19.68; 

17);FRI-12324;PISACANE BARTOLOMEO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'19.69; 

18);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'21.21; 

19);FRI-19588;COVASSIN STEFANO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'21.68; 

20);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'22.27; 

21);FRI-24518;PIENIZ PATRICK;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'22.33; 

22);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'22.44; 

23);FRI-13258;GIOLO LUCA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'22.50; 

24);FRI-24338;GUERRA MATTEO;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'30.05; 

25);VEN-33517;FANTINI MATTIA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'31.61; 

26);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.77; 

27);FRI-28158;VINCENZI ALESSANDRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'35.50; 

28);FRI-26268;DURI GIOELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'36.12; 

-);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

 

200 Misti Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'22.99; 

2);FRI-17022;BISIACCHI CATERINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'25.31; 

3);FRI-9306;FAVALESSA MARTINA;2001;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'27.38; 

4);FRI-11788;GENNARO AURORA;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'27.39; 

5);FRI-11358;FONDA GIULIA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'29.04; 

6);FRI-8889;CANDOT MICHELA;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'29.40; 

7);FRI-18231;ANTONIONE ROBERTA;2002;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'29.65; 

8);FRI-12015;FAVALESSA SARA;2003;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'31.47; 

9);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'31.57; 

10);FRI-8887;APOLLONIO MATILDE;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'31.65; 

11);FRI-11848;NOCERA VALENTINA;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'34.96; 

12);FRI-9006;PATINI TINA ANNA;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'34.99; 

13);FRI-10403;SOLARO IRENE;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'35.77; 

14);FRI-20399;GIAU CARLOTTA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'36.85; 

15);FRI-14838;POLONIA CHIARA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'37.93; 

16);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'40.02; 

17);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'40.52; 

18);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'42.74; 

19);FRI-19771;TONIUTTI VALENTINA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'43.36; 

20);FRI-20936;MICHIENZI VERONICA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'44.19; 

21);FRI-15795;CRNIGOJ ANNALISA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'44.29; 

22);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'44.68; 

23);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'47.08; 

24);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'48.47; 

25);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'48.48; 

26);FRI-19169;BLASINA KATJA;2003;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'49.67; 

27);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'50.07; 

28);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'51.88; 

29);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'51.99; 

30);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'52.01; 

31);FRI-15903;LAMANNIS SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'53.57; 

32);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'54.08; 

33);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'54.59; 

34);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'54.75; 

35);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'58.74; 

 

200 Misti Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);VEN-20116;COAN GIOVANNI;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'05.64; 

2);FRI-9253;BEVILACQUA STEFANO;1999;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'09.36; 

3);FRI-16996;PAVONI ROBERTO;2000;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'10.97; 

4);FRI-7879;BRESSAN MARCO;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'12.01; 

5);FRI-14135;PERISIC KRISTIAN;1998;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'12.87; 

6);FRI-10375;DALLA RIVA LUCA;1997;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'13.33; 

7);FRI-9015;GASPAROTTO NICOLA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'13.89; 

8);FRI-3148;CREVATIN ANDREA;1995;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'16.46; 

9);FRI-8792;MURO MARCO;2000;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'18.31; 

10);FRI-9731;GHISI LUCA;1997;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'18.42; 

11);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'18.59; 

12);FRI-14978;GASPARI PAOLO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'20.11; 

13);FRI-15785;SANGIORGIO FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'20.21; 

14);FRI-9950;CAPUANO SIMONE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'20.47; 

15);FRI-11711;ZERJAL MANUEL;2002;FRI-992;Vigili Fuoco - Trieste;02'20.90; 

16);FRI-8929;MONTEMIGLIO ALBERTO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'22.76; 

17);FRI-9746;TOPAZI DAVIDE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'23.46; 

18);FRI-21841;LA MURA RAFFAELE;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'24.37; 

19);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'24.50; 

20);FRI-15027;CRIVELLI LUCA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'24.81; 

21);FRI-12957;PINTUS GABRIELE GAVINO;2000;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'25.98; 



22);FRI-8876;LORENZUTTI ANDREA;1999;FRI-957;Rari Nantes Trieste;02'26.04; 

23);FRI-17031;SCARABAT STEFANO;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'27.69; 

24);FRI-7964;RUTAR ALBERTO;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;02'28.01; 

25);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'28.33; 

26);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'28.85; 

27);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'29.73; 

28);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'30.18; 

29);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'34.07; 

30);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'42.57; 


